9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
Ultra-cool dry-block calibrator
with best-in-class stability
9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
The most accurate and stable
instrument in its class

[5] The thermocouple input readout is sensitive to EM fields in the frequency range of 500 MHz to 700 MHz.
9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well   7
Ordering Information
9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Model Description
9190A-X Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well, –95 °C to 140 °C, with 9190-INSX
9190A-X-P Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well, –95 °C to 140 °C, with 9190-INSX,
with Process Electronics
‘X’ in the above model numbers to be replaced with A, B, C, D, E, and F as appropriate for the desired
insert. See the inserts illustration and listing below.
Recommended accessories
Model Description
9190-INSA Insert “A” 9190, imperial miscellaneous holes
9190-INSB Insert “B” 9190, imperial comparison holes
9190-INSC Insert “C” 9190, 0.25 inch holes
9190-INSD Insert “D” 9190, metric comparison holes
9190-INSE Insert “E” 9190, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
9190-INSF Insert “F” 9190, metric comparison miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
9190-INSY Insert “Y” 9190, custom insert
Custom insert is based on a maximum of eight holes.
Please contact your local sales representative if you have special requirements.
9190-INSZ Insert “Z” 9190, blank
绿测科技有限公司
广州总部：广州市番禺区陈边村金欧大道83号江潮创意园A栋208室
深圳分公司：深圳市龙华区龙华街道 油松社区东环一路1号耀丰通工业园1-2栋2栋607
南宁分公司：广西自由贸易试验区南宁片区五象大道401号五象航洋城1号楼3519号